REF : 20100728-A  PAGE: 1
PROD.
NAME
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
Ⅰ﹒CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS：
Ⅱ﹒SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM：

(μH)
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REF :
SRF
( MHz )
typ.
Ipeak
( mA )
Irms
( mA )
250 3100
RDC
( mΩ )
max.
100
CB2010R58ML□-□□□ 0.58±20% 200 2700120
CB2010R80ML□-□□□ 0.80±20% 185150
CB20101R0ML□-□□□ 1.00±20% 160200
CB20101R5ML□-□□□ 1.50±20% 140270
CB20102R0ML□-□□□ 2.00±20% 120315
CB20102R2ML□-□□□ 2.20±20% 105 1300400
CB20103R3ML□-□□□ 3.30±20% 85 1100550
CB20104R7ML□-□□□ 4.70±20% 65 950800
CB20106R8ML□-□□□ 6.80±20% 551000
CB20108R2ML□-□□□ 8.20±20% 501300
CB2010100ML□-□□□ 10.00±20% 43 6501450
CB2010120ML□-□□□ 12.00±20% 35 5501840
CB2010150ML□-□□□ 15.00±20% 30 4902140
CB2010220ML□-□□□ 22.00±20% 25 4503600
1). □：Packaging  information …  A：Bulk    B：Taping Reel
□2)."-               ":Reference code
4). Irms Base on Temp. rise 40℃
5). Ipeak : Approximately peak current at short time is 10 %